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（円）

1月(2月分) 2,815 97,286 2,815 97,286 01/07-02/03 28 1,255 43,372 1,255 43,372 -1,560 -1,560 -53,914

2月(3月分) 4,153 143,528 6,968 240,814 02/04-03/03 29 4,173 144,218 5,428 187,590 20 -1,540 -53,224

3月(4月分) 4,590 158,630 11,558 399,444 03/04-04/05 33 5,637 194,814 11,065 382,404 1,047 -493 -17,040

4月(5月分) 5,189 179,332 16,747 578,776 04/06-05/08 33 6,746 233,141 17,811 615,545 1,557 1,064 36,769

5月(6月分) 5,636 194,780 22,383 773,556 05/09-06/05 28 6,249 215,965 24,060 831,510 613 1,677 57,954

6月(7月分) 5,056 174,735 27,439 948,291 06/06-07/05 30 5,518 190,702 29,578 1,022,212 462 2,139 73,921

7月(8月分) 5,027 173,733 32,466 1,122,024 07/06-08/03 29 5,775 199,584 35,353 1,221,796 748 2,887 99,772

8月(9月分) 5,117 176,844 37,583 1,298,868 08/04-09/05 33 6,132 211,921 41,485 1,433,717 1,015 3,902 134,849

9月(10月分) 3,782 130,706 41,365 1,429,574 09/06-10/05 30 3,244 112,112 44,729 1,545,829 -538 3,364 116,255

10月(11月分) 3,321 114,774 44,686 1,544,348 10/06-11/06 32 3,969 137,168 48,698 1,682,997 648 4,012 138,649

11月(12月分) 2,653 91,688 47,339 1,636,036 11/7-12/05 29 2,706 93,519 51,404 1,776,516 53 4,065 140,480

12月(01月分) 2,499 86,365 49,838 1,722,401 12/06-01/06 32 3,220 111,283 54,624 1,887,799 721 4,786 165,398
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